 _______________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Advanced Touch Interface Solution with Haptic
Controller plus Driver and Proximity Sensing M
A
X
1

*Future product––contact factory for availability.
**EP = Exposed pad.
                  Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE
SERIAL
INTERFACE
MAX11810ETP+* 20 TQFN-EP** SPI
MAX11810EWE+* 16 WLP SPI
MAX11811ETP+* 20 TQFN-EP** I2C
MAX11811EWE+* 16 WLP I2C
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
Advanced Touch Interface Solution with Haptic
Controller plus Driver and Proximity Sensing